Placement Season Phase 2  

The phase 2 was also conducted online during 
January 15-June 30, 2021 to benefit those unplaced 
students and companies affected due to pandemic. 
The number of students re-registered in phase 2 
was 723. The total number of selections is 177. Two 
hundred and seven (207) companies registered 
atleast one JAF and 58 companies have conducted 
interview and selected candidates in phase two. 
Seven companies of phase 2 had also visited in 
phase 1. Three students got offers in both phases.

Recruiter’s profile

IIT Bombay has achieved tremendous progress